
!

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE 

Packaging material can be in contact with food   Yes       No 

Promens A/S Bjæverskov has: 
In-house quality control                              Yes        No  
Hygiene training for personnel            Yes         No       

Packaging has a third-party declaration/overall migration test done   Yes      
No 

Migration tests are performed within the last 4 years, for all mentioned type of raw 
material 

Promens A/S has chemical information of the raw materials        Yes    No  

Traceability is based on the information at the pallet label. 

Recommendations or restrictions in use: 
- storage at 5° -  40°C, kept away from sunlight, for 3 years. 
Products comply with EU regulations 1935/2004, 2023/2006 and 10/2011. 

Bjæverskov 

Raw materials PE-HD; Sabic B5823 & B5411 & Hxm50100 & 
ACP5831D 
ACP 5331A

Package manufacturer Promens A/S Bjæverskov

Customer Pantom

Products 104203200128090 D 2L 32MM NAT HELLEFORS 90G 
105191050581  D 10L 43MM NAT LITERSK 350 G 
105224050510  D 10L 43MM NAT 400G XSTAB 
105333150500  D 1L 32MM NAT 50G 
105335050556  D 5L 43MM NAT UN 200G STAB 
105335150556  D 5L 43MM NAT UN 275G STAB 
105329050586  D2,5L 32MM NAT ERACO UNT 90G 
105526050500  D2L  32MM NAT PANTOM ERACO 85G

Contact person Bodil Egebjerg Nielsen, Quality Manager

Phone +45 70266810

E-mail bodil.egebjerg.nielsen@promens.com



!

Murat Camdali 
Promens A/S 

Certificate valid until April  2019.


